Chanp Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/12/2009
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Chanp Overal |l Standings
Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 Run in the Right Direction (Team #43)
Stellar 61. 00 27. 45 55. 00 34.12 Ul120634 L. Meckl enbur ¢
Jive 42. 00 26. 14 58. 00 38.24 U122997 C. Jones
Jester 38.00 27.63 55. 00 33.64 u128048 D. Peel
Sub- Tot al s 141.00 81.22 168.00 106.00 72.53
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 176.25 218.78 252.00 284.00 377.47 1308.50
2 KEEGAN!' (Team #32)
Ki ba 57.00 25.11 55.00 47.91 U129346 R DeMascio
Opal 61. 00 27.43 58. 00 32.39 U505750 J. Kol va
Keegan 56. 00 E 57. 00 36. 96 Us501439 D. Rohaus
Sub- Tot al s 174.00 152.54 170.00 117.26 72.50
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 217.50 147.46 255.00 272.74 377.50 1270.20
3 Walk the Wal k, Bark the Bark (Team #65)
Apri | 50. 00 27. 48 31.00 36. 53 Us502218 L. Bl ackson
M ckey 58. 00 26.65  40.00 33.80 U129102 D. Pau
Reveill e 41. 00 26. 74 35.00 43. 68 U125610 J. Cerhard
Sub- Tot al s 149.00 80.87 106.00 114.01 68. 44
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 186.25 219.13 159.00 275.99 381.56 1221.93
4 Sharp Dressed Men (Team #46)
Beau 49.00 37.91 41. 00 67.51 U126945 L. Signman
Dandy 51.00 29.93 53.00 40.12 U508915 L. Husson
Logan 52. 00 32.98 53. 00 46. 36 U125691 M Arose
Sub- Tot al s 152.00 100.82 147.00 153.99 90. 92
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 190.00 199.18 220.50 236.01 359.08 1204.77
5 Meg's Texas Edge (Team #36)
Edge 46. 00 29. 22 13. 00 38.11 U500858 A. Axf ord- Moor
Meg 55.00 32.15 54. 00 38.54 U500651 M Wal dron
G sco 53.00 50.78 48.00 34.16 U506390 R King
Sub- Tot al s 154.00 112.15 115.00 110.81 81.12
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 192.50 187.85 172.50 279.19 368.88 1200.92
6 Al nost Never (Team #01)
Rapt ure 41. 00 27.13 30. 00 36. 78 U126186 L. Peper
Smart As 52.00 25. 95 55. 00 32.44 U503296 P. Hope
G ddy Up! 48.00 40.75 13. 00 31.92 U126175 C. Bates
Sub- Tot al s 141.00 93.83 98.00 101.14  75.43
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 176.25 206.17 147.00 288.86 374.57 1192.85
7 Blasting Hot Ami gos (Team #10)
Siesta 56. 00 42.78 55. 00 34.73 u504897 B. Bicksler
Sal sa 57.00  30.82 47. 00 51. 95 U128997 S. Crank
Kaboo 55. 00 E 47. 00 44,72 U130061 J. Bauchnoyer
Sub- Tot al s 168.00 173.60 149.00 131.40 91. 83
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 210.00 126.40 223.50 258.60 358.17 1176.67
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Summary Report (cont.)

Its All About The Drama Queen (Team #30)
Drama 60. 00 E 47.00 41.55
Tess 47.00 35.64 46.00 42.98
Regan 54. 00 31.31 47. 00 41. 90
Sub- Tot al s 161.00 166.95 140.00 126.43

1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 201.25 133.05 210.00 263.57

Dogs of War (Team #22)

Phoeni x 37.00 27. 27 42.00 35.70
War 64. 00 29.12 46. 00 E

Ganite 39. 00 26. 99 52.00 37.13

Sub- Tot al s 140.00 83.38 140.00 202.83

1.25 300 1.50 390

Tot al 175.00 216.62 210.00 187.17

Run in What Direction? (Team #44)

Wonder 49.00 30.88 52.00 37.80
Sol ar 52.00 27. 44 55. 00 37.88
Kel sey 30. 00 E 35.00 53.23
Sub- Tot al s 131.00 158.32 142.00 128.91
1.25 300 1.50 390

Tot al 163.75 141.68 213.00 261.09

Recal i brat ed (Team #42)

Fabl e 48. 00 E 33.00 37.72
E-Z 61.00 30.09 50.00 43.00
Soda 36. 00 E 56. 00 33.42
Sub- Tot al s 145.00 230.09 139.00 114.14
1.25 300 1.50 390

Tot al 181. 25 69.91 208.50 275.86

Kestral is Rowdy & Ruthless! (Team #33)
Rowdy 56. 00 27. 60 5. 00 33.64
Rut hl ess 57.00 26. 94 7.00 38.10
Kestr el 51.00 25.61 14. 00 37.47
Sub- Tot al s 164.00 80. 15 26.00 109.21

1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 205.00 219.85 39.00 280.79

BAM Those Corgi Twi ns (Team #06)

Reese 56. 00 31. 64 45. 00 38. 13
BAM 54.00 34.57 31.00 31.95
W nni e 54. 00 E 1.00 36. 69
Sub- Tot al s 164.00 166.21 77.00 106.77
1.25 300 1.50 390

Tot al 205.00 133.79 115.50 283.23

Jester's Kraze-y HiJinks (Team #31)

Kraze 46. 00 E 25.00 41.91
Jester 45.00 31.94 36.00 48.36
Hijinks 59.00 55.69 55. 00 33.57
Sub- Tot al s 150.00 187.63 116.00 123.84
1.25 300 1.50 390

Tot al 187.50 112.37 174.00 266.16

Austin Ronin Tina (Team #05)

Roni n 45.00 35.78 40.00 35.70
Austin 57.00  31.97 35.00 45.96
Ti na 56.00 37.18 48.00 E

Sub- Tot al s 158.00 104.93 123.00 211.66
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Summary Report (cont.)

1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 197.50 195.07 184.50 178.34
Grls Kick Butt (Team #27)
Mlle 34.00 43.89 33.00 48.78
Mol |y 55. 00 26.35 39.00 41.25
Seeker 33.00 47.59 26. 00 54.02
Sub- Tot al s 122.00 117.83 98.00 144.05
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 152.50 182.17 147.00 245.95
Snoot hin' Qut the Kinks (Team #51)
Di va 51.00 33.24 46.00 42.00
Bur gee 52. 00 36. 41 41. 00 59. 88
Pebbl es 54.00 32.09 32.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 157.00 101.74 119.00 231.88
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 196.25 198.26 178.50 158.12
Mc' Scouts Denon (Team #35)
M ckl e 51.00 27.09 54. 00 33.15
Scout 56. 00 E 54. 00 37.12
Denon 60. 00 26.44  32.00 34.24
Sub- Tot al s 167.00 153.53 140.00 104.51
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 208.75 146.47 210.00 285.49
Piloting with Zip n Gusto (Team #40)
Zippity 57.00 E 55. 00 51. 86
Pi | ot 56.00 31.24 1.00 33.33
Qust o 63.00 35.71 9. 00 38. 00
Sub- Tot al s 176.00 166.95 65.00 123.19
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 220.00 133.05 97.50 266.81
P.S. (Team #39)
Aivia 41.00 41.22 47. 00 54. 15
Aggi e 54.00 53.52 40. 00 68. 93
Apri | 38.00 44.86 40.00 55. 22
Sub- Tot al s 133.00 139.60 127.00 178.30
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 166.25 160.40 190.50 211.70
Conr ades of War (Team #19)
Rukh 32.00 30.39 35.00 52.95
Lochl an 34.00 31.00 35.00 36. 27
Yankee 32.00 E 37.00 37. 46
Sub- Tot al s 98.00 161.39 107.00 126.68
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 122.50 138.61 160.50 263.32
Two Dots and a Dash (Team #63)
lg 52.00 35.53 47.00 55. 57
Zip 57.00 E 36. 00 37.10
Chant ey 50. 00 E 36.00 41.69
Sub- Tot al s 159.00 235.53 119.00 134.36
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 198. 75 64.47 178.50 255.64
Twi x Strikes Qut The Ranger (Team #62)
Twi X 51.00 47.74  40.00 62. 64
Stri ke 31.00 E 34.00 33.65
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Ranger 44, 00 35. 80 41. 00 47.79
Sub- Tot al s 126.00 183.54 115.00 144.08 91.76
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 157.50 116.46 172.50 245.92 358.24 1050.
The Flyin' J's (Team #59)
Jake 58. 00 E 41.00  45.67
FIyR 50. 00 E 41.00 42.90
Jenna 40. 00 31. 45 29. 00 41. 41
Sub- Tot al s 148.00 231.45 111.00 129.98 87.74
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 185. 00 68.55 166.50 260.02 362.26 1042.
Super Sonic Xtrene Team ( Team #55)
Super 37.00 26. 11 22.00 53.18
Soni ¢ 45. 00 27.84 33.00 E
Xtrene 41. 00 25.90 33.00 44.63
Sub- Tot al s 123. 00 79.85 88.00 227.81 77.51
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 153.75 220.15 132.00 162.19 372.49 1040.
Short One Tail (Team #48)
Rush 48. 00 24. 07 49. 00 30.74
Dilly 38.00 24. 46 17. 00 30. 07
Mr 59.00 31.39 12.00 41.89
Sub- Tot al s 145. 00 79.92 78.00 102.70 225.43
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 181.25 220.08 117.00 287.30 224.57 1030.
BMW ( Team #11)
Topaze 44, 00 28. 43 8. 00 49. 41
Scud 49. 00 25.71 36. 00 39. 22
Eli ot 50. 00 E 12.00 40.66
Sub- Tot al s 143.00 154.14 56.00 129.29 101.32
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 178.75 145.86 84.00 260.71 348.68 1018.
Choc Furley Kip (Team #16)
Furl ey 60.00  30.66 14.00 45.33
Ki p 61.00 30.96 44.00 56. 87
Choc 23.00 37.68 40.00 47.48
Sub- Tot al s 144.00 99. 30 98.00 149.68 230.65
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 180.00 200.70 147.00 240.32 219.35 987.
Super Badd (Team #54)
Royce 46. 00 E 11. 00 E
Quest 62.00 30.86 41.00 41.72
W zard 44. 00 32.94 24. 00 38.74
Sub- Tot al s 152.00 163.80 76.00 210. 46 84. 68
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 190.00 136.20 114.00 179.54 365.32 985.
Ex-pecting to Breeze with Snap (Team #25)
Breeze 47. 00 E 40. 00 33. 96
Export 57.00 27. 96 24.00 42.73
Snap 29.00 27.04 51. 00 39. 26
Sub- Tot al s 133.00 155.00 115.00 115.95 224.40
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 166.25 145.00 172.50 274.05 225.60 983.
Dasher and G ordo get the Minchies (Team #21)

Summary Report (cont.)
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Summary Report (cont.)

Munchi e 53.00 33.97 47.00 44.73
Dasher 52.00 E 36. 00 34.13
G ordo 55.00 30.08 31.00 45.40
Sub- Tot al s 160.00 164.05 114.00 124.26
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 200.00 135.95 171.00 265.74
32 The El eventh Hour (Team #58)
Zachary 40. 00 25. 68 35. 00 44,54
Seri 58. 00 25. 89 29.00 39.14
F5 Tor nado 60. 00 26. 26 55. 00 32.77
Sub- Tot al s 158. 00 77.83 119.00 116.45
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 197.50 222.17 178.50 273.55
33 Teetering On The Edge (Team #56)
Ri sk 37.00 E 50. 00 39.73
Wi p 62. 00 E 57.00 31.76
Bri sk! 46.00 34.37 49. 00 37.69
Sub- Tot al s 145.00 234.37 156.00 109.18
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 181. 25 65. 63 234.00 280.82
R IR S b S b b b b b b S b QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (950 16
34 Annie and Molly are WIlin' (Team #03)
Anni e 45. 00 E 33.00 37.68
Mol |y 55.00 36.62 29.00 45.52
WIlin' 47.00 34.60 31.00 43.91
Sub- Tot al s 147.00 171.22 93.00 127.11
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 183.75 128.78 139.50 262.89
35 Snap Decision (Team #52)
Ti ng 51. 00 24. 47 58. 00 37.12
Rhi annon 57.00 E 47. 00 E
Pl ayer 34.00 27. 43 28.00 39. 29
Sub- Tot al s 142.00 151.90 133.00 206.41
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 177.50 148.10 199.50 183.59
36 One Shortie & Two Longerl egger (Team #38)
Jack 40.00 53.22 35.00 E
Zaney 54.00 E 20. 00 52.80
Casey 55. 00 E 50. 00 32.50
Sub- Tot al s 149.00 253.22 105.00 215.30
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 186.25 46.78 157.50 174.70
37 Cocka Poodl e Poo (Team #18)
Rocky 39.00 39.84 31.00 55. 34
Radar 56. 00 E 13.00 44.91
Duf fy 38.00 58.02 23.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 133.00 197.86 67.00 230.25
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 166.25 102.14 100.50 159.75
38 And BRACEY??? (Team #02)
Mol |y 28.00 34.05 36.00 54. 66
Dazzl e 44.00 30.09 35.00 39.72
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Br acey 39. 00 E 28.
Sub- Tot al s 111.00 164.14 99.
1.25 300 1.
Tot al 138.75 135.86 148.
O ash Crashes the Joker's Party
C ash 36.00 40.65  34.
Freddi e 51.00 E 53.
Shane 51.00 E 45,
Sub- Tot al s 138.00 240.65 132.
1.25 300 1.
Tot al 172.50 59.35 198.
H gh COctane (Team #29)
Di esel 48. 00 32.55 35.
Z28 36. 00 E 6.
Sky 54. 00 E 18.
Sub- Tot al s 138.00 232.55 59.
1.25 300 1.
Tot al 172.50 67.45  88.
Ski d- Ki cki ng Jocks (Team #50)
Ski d 50.00 32.88  33.
Jock 47. 00 E 19.
Ki x 38.00 E 28.
Sub- Tot al s 135.00 232.88  80.
1.25 300 1.
Tot al 168. 75 67.12 120.
Tri'n Fur Blue (Team #61)
Spring 55. 00 E 40.
Shi ner 58. 00 E 35.
Rhys 25.00 42.00 22.
Sub- Tot al s 138.00 242.00 97.
1.25 300 1.
Tot al 172.50 58.00 145.
Burn Notice (Team #14)
Flirt 32.00 E 25.
Jus 54. 00 E 53.
Renny 29. 00 E 35.
Sub- Tot al s 115.00 300.00 113.
1.25 300 1.
Tot al 143. 75 0.00 169.
W Herd Ewe (Team #66)
Dazzl e 43.00 31.04 25.
W sp 44. 00 32. 04 45,
Chance 56. 00 E 22.
Sub- Tot al s 143.00 163.08 92.
1.25 300 1.
Tot al 178.75 136.92 138.
Bl ack & Bl ue Shiner (Team #08)
Shi ne 58. 00 E 48.
Token 54. 00 40. 22 28.
Pi per 43. 00 E 30.
Sub- Tot al s 155.00 240.22 106.
1.25 300 1.
Tot al 193. 75 59.78 159.
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Drifter 64. 00 25.72 38.00 30. 13
Ty 57.00 27.12 35.00 32.75
M ck Abs Abs Abs E
Sub- Tot al s 121.00 152.84 73.00 192.88
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 151.25 147.16 109.50 197.12
Bor der Babes (Team #12)
Cassi e 57.00  30.97 14. 00 36. 47
Silver 55. 00 E 40. 00 31.94
VooDoo! 57.00 E 30. 00 37.19
Sub- Tot al s 169. 00 230.97 84.00 105.60
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 211. 25 69.03 126.00 284.40
Strawberry Bl ondes (Team #53)
Abr a 48. 00 E 11. 00 E
Li ndy 53.00 E 44. 00 38. 35
Sassy 47.00 39.28 40.00 38.53
Sub- Tot al s 148. 00 239.28 95.00 206. 88
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 185. 00 60. 72 142.50 183.12
Ty Tris & Tris (Team #64)
Ty 36.00  30.37 49.00 48.08
Portia 44.00 36.33 28.00 47.09
Enna 35.00 E 22.00 36. 17
Sub- Tot al s 115.00 166.70 99.00 131.34
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 143.75 133.30 148.50 258.66
The Brat Pack (Team #57)
Pi ka 35.00 E 19. 00 50. 09
Stitch 50. 00 E 27.00 44.40
Strider 26.00 30.94 6.00 44.10
Sub- Tot al s 111. 00 230.94 52.00 138.59
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 138. 75 69. 06 78.00 251.41
Drive It Like You Stole It (Team #23)
Bekah 55. 00 E 30. 00 E
Zippity 30.00 E 6.00 44.57
Envy 52.00 29. 68 14.00 42.82
Sub- Tot al s 137.00 229.68 50.00 217.39
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 171. 25 70. 32 75.00 172.61
Bhrett Stuie River (Team #07)
Stuie 40.00 57.44 29.00 45.26
Ri ver 57.00  33.37 5.00 56. 07
Br het t 37.00 E 19. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 134.00 190.81 53.00 231.33
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 167.50 109.19 79.50 158.67
Arnmed & Dangerous (Team #04)
Fi nesse 48. 00 E 31.00 38. 68
Zell a 61. 00 E 51. 00 36. 33
Dani ca 11. 00 E 21. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 120.00 300.00 103.00 205.01
1.25 300 1.50 390
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Summary Report (cont.)

Tot al 150. 00 0.00 154.50 184.99 218.24 707.73
54 Three's Conpany (Team #60)

Booker T 53. 00 E 37.00 E u130147 J. Harris
Ri o 52.00 E 5.00 55. 80 U500734 N. Kern
Ki Ki 43. 00 E 42.00 35.95 U131026 R Savkov
Sub- Tot al s 148. 00 300.00 84.00 221.75 226.90

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 185. 00 0.00 126.00 168.25 223.10 702.35
55 Shelties Rule, Border Collies Drool! (Team #47)

Spooner 54. 00 E 6. 00 37.03 U500129 A. Hart
Di vot 32.00 E 40.00 41.49 U508433 D. Cartney
Zest 56.00 33.58 32.00 44.58 U120143 B. Belliveau
Sub- Tot al s 142.00 233.58 78.00 123.10 397.45
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 177.50 66.42 117.00 266.90 52.55 680. 37
56 EZPass (Team #26)
Easy 16. 00 E 21. 00 52.17 U130972 L. McDevitt
Speed 21.00 E 27.00 70. 58 U506492 K. Her bst
Qui z 37.00 50.17 36. 00 50. 21 U126712 L. Hull
Sub- Tot al s 74.00 250.17 84.00 172.96 270.85
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 92.50 49.83 126.00 217.04 179.15 664.52
57 Ewe Kid' N Me (Team #24)
St at 45. 00 E 19. 00 E U131031 R Huey
Chno 57.00 E 28. 00 55. 79 Us507873 S. Duchan
Jack 57.00 E 5.00 45.77 Us507412 L. Davi s-Ji nde
Sub- Tot al s 159. 00 300. 00 52.00 231.56 232.33
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 198. 75 0. 00 78.00 158.44 217.67 652.86
58 Border Collie Rats Qut the Jack (Team #13)
Schi sm 45. 00 E 29. 00 33.48 U501082 B. DeMascio
Pet e 31.00 E 6. 00 55.18 U127836 S. Carey
Isis 55. 00 27.16  31.00 E U122963 M Burke
Sub- Tot al s 131.00 227.16 66.00 218.66 397.72
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 163. 75 72.84 99.00 171.34 52.28 559.21
59 Black & Wiite & Red AIl Over (Team #09)
Rory 32.00 E 8. 00 E U506950 L. MQire
Moxi e 43. 00 27. 45 6.00 40.71 U500918 M dark
Ruby 43. 00 E 38.00 31.98 U504155 M dark
Sub- Tot al s 118.00 227.45 52.00 202.69 379.85
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 147. 50 72.55 78.00 187.31 70.15 555.51
60 Gold Bordered (Team #28)
Sizzle 52.00 37.45 13. 00 55.04 U508945 F. Heffelfinge
Flo Jo 54. 00 52.68 38.00 57. 96 U506917 R Sut herl and
Fl ash 19. 00 E 20. 00 E U506289 L. Hul
Sub- Tot al s 125.00 190. 13 71.00 243.00 422.35
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 156.25 109.87 106.50 147.00 27.65 547.27
61 Chick Flick (Team #15)
Hai | ey 48. 00 E 15.00 43.17 U508204 L. Stein
Bean 42. 00 E 11. 00 E U506033 S. Kelly
Mar ea 43. 00 67.91 34.00 52. 97 U508685 S. Aqui no
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Summary Report (cont.)

Sub- Tot al s 133.00 267.91 60. 00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 166. 25 32.09 90. 00
62 Sinmer and Da Boys (Team #49)
Zip 46.00 36.34 6. 00
Gauge 47. 00 E 36. 00
Si mrer 31.00 E 47. 00
Sub- Tot al s 124.00 236.34 89.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 155. 00 63.66 133.50
63 Quick Draw (Team #41)
Fl ane 59. 00 E 29. 00
Tom Jones 30. 00 E 21.00
Vi xen 28.00 E Abs
Sub- Tot al s 117.00 300. 00 50. 00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 146. 25 0. 00 75. 00
64 Runs Wth Scissors (Team #45)
Pi xel 41. 00 E 22.00
Smitten 60.00 30.76 12. 00
Qui xanna 38. 00 E 36. 00
Sub- Tot al s 139.00 230.76 70. 00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 173.75 69.24 105.00
65 DAM Virgins (Team #20)
Ruby 28.00 32.92 32.00
El f 40. 00 E 20. 00
Meg 44. 00 E 5. 00
Sub- Tot al s 112.00 232.92 57.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 140. 00 67.08 85.50
66 Looney Tunes (Team #34)
Siegfried 39. 00 E 1.00
Hol | 'y 27.00 43.10 43.00
Sage 47. 00 E 32.00
Sub- Tot al s 113.00 243.10 76. 00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 141. 25 56.90 114.00
67 ZZZZ Scratch Team (Team #67)
Taser Abs Abs Abs
Peak Abs Abs Abs
Toby Abs Abs Abs
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0. 00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Overall Top Individua
297. 73 Reese D. Sims
288. 05 Munchi e J. Hutchison
274.40 Ig J. Wodward
269.77 Gordo R Newran

226. 14
390
163. 86

47. 54
E
E
307. 54
390
82. 46

49. 42
58. 03
77.19
184. 64

390
205. 36

33.49

293. 49
390
96. 51

51.54

311.54
390
78. 46

390. 00
390
0. 00

Abs
Abs
Abs
390. 00
390
0. 00

403. 28
450
46. 72

401. 34
450
48. 66

425. 05
450
24.95

450. 00
450
0. 00

450. 00
450
0. 00

450. 00
450
0. 00

450. 00
450
0. 00

498.

483.

451.

444,

371.

312.

92

28

56

50

04

15

.00

A131279
uUs07497
Us09004

us08372
U130580
Us06465

Us01934
Us08146
Us502691

Us07957
U510316
Us07363

Us04774
U503465
U130355

U127758
Us03731
Us01740

n X » o

n A

o

o <~

Car ey
Cannon
Bur ke

Sei ter
Jones
Hanl on

Her bst
MIIler
Seal

Jacobs
Behr ens
Rear don

Shi nogl e
Hai r
McLel | an

Pi nder
Bel | i veau
M t chel |



314.
309.
308.
304.

333.
327.
319.
319.

328.
312.
311.
305.

51
06
69
99

43
18
16
11

47
18
15
12

Mckle M
Meg M
Rush P.
Siesta B
Opal J.
Stellar L.
Ti ng E.
Smart As

F5 Tor nado
Sol ar D.
Drifter R
Jive C.

Wl dr on
Wl dr on
Swar t zendr uber
Bi cksl er

Kol va
Meckl enbur g
Lynch

P. Hope

P. Hope
Peel
DeMasci o
Jones

Summary Report (cont.)
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Qualifier Cutoff: 36.00
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 22037 Dilly
2 22122 G ddy Up!
3 22075 Silver
4 22024 BAM
5 22129 Ruby
6 22010 Opal
7 22146 Smart As
8 22048 Casey
9 22126 Ty
10 22028 Pi | ot
11 22062 H jinks
T12 22092 Jester
T13 22128 Rowdy
T14 22052 Shi ner
T15 22153 M ckey
16 22002 Shi ne
17 22026 Stellar
18 22066 Jock
19 22059 Ki x
20 22025 Roni n
21 22042 Ki Ki
22020 Enna
22090 Zell a
22166 Cassi e
22089 Apri
22065 Keegan
22046 Ti ng
22144 Ganite
22070 VooDoo!
22151 Anni e
22171 Fabl e
22124 Wonder
22100 Rut hl ess
22013 Li ndy
22035 Sassy
22131 Fi nesse
22130 Shap
22004 Dazzl e
22099 Skid
22011 Moxi e
22032 Mol |'y
22095 Sky
22012 Drama

22 inch Judge:

Ti me

30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
34.
34.
35.
33.
30.
35.
36.
31.
36.
36.
31.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
38.
33.
34.
39.
35.
35.
31.
36.
39.

07
92
94
95
98
39
44
50
75
33
57
64
64
80
80
03
12
50
59
70
95
17
33
47
53
96
12
13
19
68
72
80
10
35
53
68
26
72
14
71
25
48
55

Friday, June 12, 2009

Team Standard
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Scor e

30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
34.
34.
35.
35.
35.
35.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
38.
38.
38.
38.
39.
39.
40.
40.
41.
41.
41.

07
92
94
95
98
39
44
50
75
33
57
64
64
80
80
03
12
50
59
70
95
17
33
47
53
96
12
13
19
68
72
80
10
35
53
68
26
72
14
71
25
48
55

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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Qual i fi
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22155
22116
22061
22039
22162
22018
22158
22084
22056
22073
22076
22108
22138
22068
22036
22142
22044
22118
22050
22169
22019
22015
22007
22161
22003
22081
22137
22127
22141
22043
22063
22074
22134
22113
22017
22123
22088
22080
22140
22106
22030
22006
22005
22014
22022
22147
22067
22083
22033
22101
22058
22064

Chant ey
Mr
Regan
D va

Br acey
Envy
E-Z
WIilin'
Strider
Zachary
Zi ppity
Zest
Jack
Porti a
W sp
Choc
Zip

Jus
Ranger
Ki ba

Ty
Jester
MIlle
Pi ka
Qi z
Ruby
Easy
Zaney
Rukh
Super
Kel sey
Seeker
Mol |y
Sizzle
Chno
Rhys
Tom Jones
Bur gee
Dazzl e
Speed
Vi xen
St at
Soni ¢
Si nmrer
Bean

Pi per
Isis
Pebbl es
Chance
Rory
Sage
Rhi annon

£§66656656566566

. 69
. 89
.90
. 00
.14
.82
. 00
.91
.10
.54
.57
. 58
.17
.09
. 26
.48
.54
.63
.79
.91
.08
. 36
.78
.09
.21
.54
.17
. 80
.95
.18
.23
.02
. 66
.04
.79
.82
.03
. 88
.94
. 58
.19

Ti
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Ti
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Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
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41.
41.
41.
42.
42.
42.
43.
43.
44,
44,
44,
44,
45.
47.
47.
47.
47.
47.
47.
47.
48.
48.
48.
50.
50.
51.
52.
52.
52.
53.
53.
54.
54.
55.
55.
55.
58.
59.
67.
70.
7.
Eli
Eli
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Eli
Eli
Eli
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOOULh WN P

22132 Dani ca
22168 Qui xanna
22040 Br het t
22082 Flirt
22087 Bekah
22009 Royce
22038 d ash
22136 El f
22154 Booker T
22156 Meg
22159 M ck
22104 Hol |'y
22041 Peak
22111 Toby

er Cutoff: 36.28

Ar mband Nane

26025
26024
26052
26051
26062
26020
26009
26042
26029
26010
26064
26047
26059
26040
26033
26038
26060
26005
26046
26003
26007
26063
26031
26015
26054
26011
26067
26021
26023
26030
26035

Drifter
Wi p

F5 Tornado

Soda
Stri ke
Ci sco
Phoeni x
Lochl an
Rapt ur e
Yankee
Kestre
Bri sk!
Sol ar
Gusto
Di esel
Edge
Jive

W zard
Seri

Pl ayer
Ri sk
Dandy
Eli ot
Freddi e
Quest
Kraze
Hai | ey
Token
Reveille
Renny
Stitch

£§66666566566656
Sddddcdadcadmada

26 inch
Ti me

30. 13
31.76
32.77
33.42
33. 65
34.16
35.70
36. 27
31.78
32. 46
32. 47
37.69
32. 88
33. 00
38.01
38.11
33.24
33.74
34.14
34. 29
34.73
35.12
35. 66
35. 67
31.72
36. 91
38. 17
39.62
33. 68
34. 06
40. 40

Judge:
TFI ts
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Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333333333

Scor e

30. 13
31.76
32.77
33.42
33. 65
34.16
35.70
36. 27
36.78
37. 46
37. 47
37.69
37.88
38. 00
38.01
38.11
38. 24
38.74
39.14
39. 29
39.73
40.12
40. 66
40. 67
41.72
41.91
43. 17
43. 62
43. 68
44. 06
44. 40

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

Qual i fi

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

26017 Xtrene
26053 Stuie
26066 Furl ey
26057 Topaze
26043 Fl ame
26037 Zi ppity
26018 Mar ea
26032 Rio
26004 Ri ver
26055 Kip
26061 Flo Jo
26026 Tw X
26002 Fl ash
26006 Gauge
26014 Abr a
26016 Shane
26027 Siegfried
26028 728
26036 War

er Cutoff: 42.51

Ar mband Nane

12026 W nni e
12012 Zip
12013 Spring
12005 Reese
12004 Munchi e
12010 Radar
12011 G ordo
12023 Mol |'y
12017 divia
12002 Apri
12016 g
12025 Aggi e
12006 Jack
12015 Duf fy
er Cutoff: 37.32

Ar mband Nane

16030
16038
16011
16043
16013

Rush

M ckl e
Schi sm
Smitten
Breeze

12

2338383558

.63
. 26
.33
.41
.42
. 86
.97
. 80
.07
. 87

96
64
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

S33d3da

i nch

Ti me

36.
37.
37.
38.
44.
39.
40.
45.
52.
55.
48.
.93

§8 R

69
10
12
13
73
91
40
52
15
22
57

Ti me
Ti me

Judge:
TFI ts

16 inch Judge:
Ti me

30.
33.
33.
33.
33.

74
15
48
49
96

TFl ts

Scott Chanberl ain

Scott Chanberl ain
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44,
45.
45.
49.
49.
51.
52.
55.
56.
56.
57.
62.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Scor e

36.
37.
37.
38.
44,
44,
45.
45.
54.
55.
55.
68.
Eli
Eli

69
10
12
13
73
91
40
52
15
22
57
93
m

m

Scor e

30.
33.
33.
33.
33.

74
15
48
49
96

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
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Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

16024
16019
16025
16023
16010
16040
16048
16004
16022
16017
16031
16006
16049
16003
16009
16046
16012
16016
16001
16033
16032
16047
16015

Dasher
Denon
Si esta
Spooner
Scout
Meg
Scud
Jenna
D vot
Expor t
FIyR
Tess
Kaboo
Jake
Austin
Logan
Sal sa
Pet e
Rocky
Beau
Ti na
Pi xe
Taser

Absent

.13
.24
.73
37.
.12
.54
.22
.41
.49
.73
.90
.98
.12
. 67
. 96
. 36
.95
.18
.34
.51

03

Ti me
Ti me

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

198

43
21. 7%
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34.
34.
34.
37.
37.
38.
39.
41.
41.
42.
42.
42.
44,
45.
45.
46.
51.
55.
55.
67.

13
24
73
03
12
54
22
41
49
73
90
98
72
67
96
36
95
18
34
51
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Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P

Open:

Pl ace
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55 secs
Ar mband

16025
16038
16040
16010
16046
16030
16032
16012
16049
16006
16031
16033
16003
16013
16022
16048
16024
16009
16019
16001
16011
16004
16017
16047
16043
16023
16016
16015

60 secs
Ar mband

12004
12017
12016
12005
12013
12002
12025
12012

QCut of f:

Name

Si esta
M ckl e
Meg
Scout
Logan
Rush

Ti na
Sal sa
Kaboo
Tess
FIyR
Beau
Jake
Breeze
D vot
Scud
Dasher
Austin
Denon
Rocky
Schi sm
Jenna
Expor t
Pi xe
Smitten
Spooner
Pet e
Taser

QCut of f:

Name

Munchi e
Aivia
lg
Reese
Spring
Apri
Aggi e
Zip

46. 18 pts 16 inch

Ti me

53.
44,
48.
51.
55.
37.
48.
53.
56.
60.
48.
59.
64.
48.
49.
42.

No

43.
30.
46.
33.
38.
29.
27.

No

18.

39.95 pts 12 inch

35
54
85
97
80
27
48
00
19
95
01
95
49
35
18
84
Ti e
56
05
61
96
85

Ti me

54.
65.
66.
57.
42.
67.
74.
49.

23
52
85
85
36
75
37
28

Friday, June 12, 2009
Team Snooker

RC1

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4

RC1

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6

1+0

RC3

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6

Judge:

RC2

1+5
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5

RC3

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7

Scott Chanberl ai n

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
142
142

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
142

Scott Chanberl ai n

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
20
14
14
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RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
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20
20
14
14
14
14
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Scor e

55
54
54
54
53
49
48
47
47
46
41
41
41
40
40
36
36
35
32
31
29
29
24
22
12

Scor e

47
47
47
45
40
40
40
36
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Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P

[EEN
o

12006
12011
12023
12015
12010
12026

50 secs
Ar mband

26060
26024
26051
26037
26059
26052
26063
26015
26007
26047
26020
26036
26016
26055
26009
26054
26026
26061
26025
26010
26006
26023
26033
26042
26030
26062
26018
26017
26029
26046
26053
26043
26021
26003
26035
26011
26005
26002
26067

Jack
G ordo
Mol |'y
Duf fy
Radar
W nni e

Cut of f:

Name

Jive
Wi p
Soda
Zi ppity
Sol ar

F5 Tornado

Dandy
Freddi e
Ri sk
Bri sk!
Ci sco
War
Shane
Kip
Phoeni x
Quest
Tw X
Flo Jo
Drifter
Yankee
Gauge
Reveille
Di esel
Lochl an
Renny
Stri ke
Mar ea
Xtremne
Rapt ur e
Seri
Stuie
Fl ame
Token
Pl ayer
Stitch
Kraze
W zard
Fl ash
Hai | ey

68.
36.
61.
49.

15.

23
93
71
59
Ti e
68

Ti me

50.
51.
48.
45.
48.
51.
49.
50.
54.
52.
55.
57.
50.
51.
55.
44,
57.
52.
54.
47.
61.
39.
40.
40.
45.
49.
58.
36.
38.
40.
42.
46.
36.
41.
39.
49.
34.
54.
33.

34
38
17
68
75
16
11
85
76
10
94
35
03
69
06
73
46
71
75
74
10
36
26
31
82
53
54
53
87
79
73
73
40
76
49
04
63
62
70

1+4
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+0

48. 45 pts 26 inch

RC1

1+7
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+7
1+6
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+5

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+5

1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+0

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+4
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7

RC3

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+6
1+0

1+6
1+7
1+4
142

Scott Chanberl ai n

SO NMNDNOTO

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
142
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+0

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
20
20
14
27
14
20
14
14
20
14

9
14

5

9

5

5
14

=
SN

O O ONOONOULITOUIN O

35
31
29
23
13

Scor e

58
57
56
55
55
55
53
53
50
49
48
46
45
44
42
41
40
38
38
37
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
25
24
20
15

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOOULhd WN P

26066
26064
26038
26031
26014
26040
26057
26028
26004
26032
26027

50 secs
Ar mband

22046
22010
22065
22169
22146
22092
22026
22062
22118
22124
22144
22090
22130
22048
22158
22019
22002
22014
22064
22061
22012
22039
22036
22013
22104
22042
22080
22050
22035
22025
22075
22153
22142
22032

Furl ey
Kestre
Edge
Eli ot
Abr a
Gusto
Topaze
728

Ri ver
Rio
Siegfried

Cut of f:

Name

Ti ng
Opal
Keegan
Ki ba
Smart As
Jester
Stellar
H jinks
Jus
Wonder
Ganite
Zell a
Snhap
Casey
E-Z

Ty

Shi ne
Si nmrer
Rhi annon
Regan
Dr ama
D va

W sp

Li ndy
Hol |'y
Ki K
Bur gee
Ranger
Sassy
Roni n
Sil ver
M ckey
Choc
Mol |'y

22.
27.
36.
32.
24.
35.
20.
29.

21
24
16
33
32
20
19
07

7.41

10.
19.

49.01 pts 22 inch

69
55

Ti me

51.
51.
50.
45.
46.
48.
49.
51.
42.
46.
55.
55.
56.
52.
53.
56.
48.
48.
54.
56.
56.
54.
54.
52.
55.

No

53.
58.
46.
47.
55.
59.

No

42.

38
79
97
85
53
51
41
34
73
47
53
38
08
07
84
55
03
31
29
52
59
24
72
23
48
Ti nme
38
31
54
79
10
96
Ti nme
73

1+6
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+4

1+4
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+0
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+0
1+0

1+6
1+0

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7

Scott Chanberl ai n

OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OOo

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
142
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
14
14
20
14

9

9

9
14

9

14
14
13
12

= 01 01 OO ©

Scor e

58
58
57
55
55
55
55
55
53
52
52
51
51
50
50
49
48
47
47
47
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
39

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22129
22154
22134
22155
22168
22003
22015
22073
22126
22141
22063
22052
22004
22038
22007
22099
22151
22171
22005
22081
22083
22108
22058
22067
22089
22024
22131
22084
22087
22147
22070
22162
22059
22068
22017
22106
22074
22140
22082
22043
22020
22123
22033
22137
22088
22132
22127
22136
22161
22066
22006
22040

Ruby
Booker T
Mol |'y
Chant ey
Qui xanna
Qi z
Jester
Zachary
Ty

Rukh
Kel sey
Shi ner
Dazzl e
Cl ash
MIlle
Ski d
Anni e
Fabl e
Soni ¢
Ruby
Pebbl es
Zest
Sage
Isis
Apri
BAM

Fi nesse
WIilin'
Bekah
Pi per
VooDoo!
Br acey
Ki x
Portia
Chno
Speed
Seeker
Dazzl e
Flirt
Super
Enna
Rhys
Chance
Easy
Tom Jones
Dani ca
Zaney
El f

Pi ka
Jock

St at

Br het t

46.
38.
45.
48.
48.
55.

37.
39.
47.
57.
59.

55.
37.
39.
40.
41.
44,
35.
41.
44,
56.
29.
32.
38.
41.
43.
33.
49.
51.
37.
40.
47.

86
36
50
24
42
05
Ti e
27
33
83
96
70
Ti e
62
01
93
62
40
29
37
07
29
80
71
37
36
00
74
10
94
44
69
39
96

116. 63

51.
37.
39.
45.
28.
31.
32.
32.
34.
41.
46.
37.

27.
38.
43.

25
75
59
13
00
90
42
87
50
67
07
32
Ti nme
96
70
99
Ti nme

1+0
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+0
1+4
1+6
1+0
1+0
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+4
1+4

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+0
1+0
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+0
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+0
1+0
142
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+6

142
1+7
142
1+0
1+0

1+0
1+0

=
SN

© 01 01 © © © © O O

1
1

FER AN

O OO ONMNMNOONMNOUILOILOLOTLOTLOTLOTNDNDNO O O

1

I

OO NMNOOOOOONOOOUINNOU

38
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
28
28
28
28
27
26
25
25
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
19



22095 Sky 29. 99 1+4
22037 Dilly 39.10 147
22018 Envy 33.51 1+7
22166 Cassi e 39. 58 1+4
22122 G ddy Up! 26. 88 1+4
22113 Sizzle No Ti e 1+4
22116 Mr 26. 52 1+4
22022 Bean 24. 30 1+4
22009 Royce 39. 24 1+4
22101 Rory 83. 09 147
22100 Rut hl ess 10. 54 1+5
22044  Zip 10. 39 1+4
22011 Moxi e 18. 09 1+4
22076 Zi ppity 25.94 1+4
22056 Strider 35.61 1+4
22138 Jack 6.03 1+4
22156 Meg 7.31 1+4
22128 Rowdy 18.94 1+4
22028 Pi | ot 20. 59 140
22041 Peak Absent
22030 Vi xen Absent
22111 Toby Absent
22159 M ck Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 196
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 41
Percent Qualified: 20.9%

1+5
1+7
1+0
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+0
1+0
1+0
1+0
1+0

1+6
1+0

1+7
1+0
1+0
1+0

e eolNolNeoleleololNolNolNololololololNolld) el

RPRRPRPRRPRRERRERR
R FPNWWDDNO®

= 0101 01O O O OO N



Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P

30 secs
Ar mband

26025
26036
26040
26054
26024
26055
26066
26052
26043
26046
26037
26004
26061
26021
26020
26059
26032
26064
26026
26063
26016
26015
26035
26031
26014
26067
26033
26006
26047
26038
26011
26057
26005
26018
26060
26029
26017
26023
26053
26027
26007
26009
26028

Gam 14 secs

Name

Drifter
War
Gusto
Quest
Wi p
Kip
Furl ey

F5 Tornado

Fl ame
Seri

Zi ppity
Ri ver
Flo Jo
Token
Ci sco
Sol ar
Rio
Kestre
Tw X
Dandy
Shane
Freddi e
Stitch
Eli ot
Abr a
Hai | ey
Di esel
Gauge
Bri sk!
Edge
Kraze
Topaze
W zard
Mar ea
Jive
Rapt ur e
Xtremne
Reveille
Stuie
Siegfried
Ri sk
Phoeni x
728

Ti

38.
43.
40.
43.
43.
39.
39.
40.
42.
39.
37.
39.
38.
39.
38.
39.
42.
37.
39.
39.
40.
41.
30.
38.
40.
41.
42.
43.
39.
39.
40.
39.
43.
42.
45.
38.
40.
48.
39.
40.
48.
48.
42.

Friday, June 12, 2009
Team Gamblers

Cut of f:

nme

44
36
85
10
56
44
33
18
52
60
59
28
49
88
63
01
75
16
59
83
56
18
68
79
26
43
36
16
20
98
79
02
32
25
00
91
55
36
26
65
79
86
88

54.11 pts
7Pt 5Pt

OFRPPFPNOMNMNOOOOORFONNOONPEFEFNOOOOONOOMNOOOOR,PFPPFPOORPLOOLRLPF
PO PP ODWOOOOGWEANEANNMARAMRPRPPMP,OPPTOgLOWOOOOWRRMAMPMOMOTTOOS™~EPOoOo o~ OooO b

26 inch Judge

3Pt

NONOMNWMNNPAEWONWORPWWWERERPANUONWERPPAAPWOWUODRAWPAOWUIOONOOOO

1Pt

agoopr~,oaapbowoooagoapr,wowowpbbhpbrbpowopbogoowwowooooanNnnpooooproaobroowbhhNh,oobr~b~oNPd

Gambl e

15
25
15
15
25
15
15
15
25
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

5
15
15
15

0

0

5

o

01 O O Ol

TimVerrel |i

Scor e

64
64
63
62
62
61
60
60
59
58
57
57
54
54
53
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
48
48
48
47
46
46
46
44
44
43
42
41
41
41
40
39
37
37
36

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULhd WN P

26051
26003
26042
26010
26062
26030
26002

30 secs
Ar mband

22158
22090
22010
22026
22012
22116
22062
22002
22153
22052
22138
22126
22100
22017
22169
22166
22070
22064
22033
22128
22108
22028
22065
22087
22067
22032
22048
22075
22083
22127
22024
22118
22095
22061
22013
22154
22018
22113

Soda

Pl ayer
Lochl an
Yankee
Stri ke
Renny
Fl ash

Gam 14 secs

Name

E-Z
Zell a
Opal
Stellar
Dr ama
Mr

H jinks
Shi ne
M ckey
Shi ner
Jack

Ty
Rut hl ess
Chno

Ki ba
Cassi e
VooDoo!
Rhi annon
Chance
Rowdy
Zest

Pi | ot
Keegan
Bekah
Isis
Mol |'y
Casey
Silver
Pebbl es
Zaney
BAM
Jus

Sky
Regan
Li ndy
Booker T
Envy
Sizzle

46.
32.
45.
50.
53.
43.
43.

54
38
25
36
90
48
39

Cut of f:

Ti me

38.
38.
41.
43.
42.
40.
41.
39.
39.
40.
39.
39.
39.
39.
40.
40.
40.
43.
38.
40.
40.
40.
40.
38.
38.
38.
39.
39.
38.
40.
40.
40.
41.
41.
38.
43.
40.
40.

72
72
12
93
10
98
73
36
71
78
23
38
64
77
22
77
78
66
89
01
49
70
72
01
08
39
09
41
95
39
50
52
20
59
05
78
47
71

OO FPNOOONOMNOFPNOOPFRPOOPFRPOOOOPFRPOOPOORFRPPFPOOOORRFRLPR

0 5
0 3
1 4
1 3
0 4
0 3
0 1
51.85 pts
7Pt 5Pt

ArbhAbhbwbhbphpoNMP,POLTOOWOGLWORMPMPOOOOPOOSMS_DdDdOOODoOOOwbr,oaoogoadbs~>bn

N WNNOOUDN

A BANDNOOOOOWWOANWOONWOWWPRRWWOoOOOPRDMMMMMMDMOOOOOGTLOINO OO

coOOrTOor NS~ O

22 inch Judge

3Pt 1Pt

o agwhrprp,oob~rb,owooooo~Nb~oaN~bdbdbowogoowooopr~,oopr~ogob~bdDb

OO OO0 O0oOOo

36
34
34
32
31
29
19

TimVerrel |i

Gambl e

15
15
15
25
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Scor e

61
61
61
61
60
59
59
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
52
52

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



39
40

22080
22146
22046
22039
22155
22089
22099
22124
22122
22171
22131
22066
22084
22058
22035
22009
22044
22025
22006
22015
22151
22005
22068
22004
22036
22050
22156
22042
22147
22140
22011
22129
22022
22073
22136
22162
22144
22168
22037
22092
22059
22003
22043
22040
22038
22019
22020
22161
22007
22074
22141
22101

Bur gee
Smart As
Ti ng

D va
Chant ey
Apri
Skid
Wonder
G ddy Up!
Fabl e
Fi nesse
Jock
WIllin'
Sage
Sassy
Royce
Zip
Roni n
St at
Jester
Anni e
Soni ¢
Portia
Dazzl e
W sp
Ranger
Meg

Ki Ki

Pi per
Dazzl e
Moxi e
Ruby
Bean
Zachary
El f

Br acey
Ganite
Qui xanna
Dilly
Jester
Ki x
Qi z
Super
Br het t
d ash
Ty

Enna

Pi ka
MIlle
Seeker
Rukh
Rory

40.
41.
36.
43.
39.
40.
40.
39.
38.
39.
40.
39.
39.
41.
43.
40.
41.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
38.
38.
39.
40.
43.
37.
40.
40.
43.
44.
37.
38.
43.
39.
55.
38.
45.
45.
47.
41.
44.
45.
40.
44.
39.
41.
46.
47.
40.
44.

76
18
87
26
88
29
54
72
02
86
49
11
83
79
12
34
72
84
85
52
72
01
04
77
30
11
15
33
02
83
92
24
55
54
44
50
31
71
21
38
77
21
91
09
31
94
95
68
68
94
72
31
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52
52
51
51
50
50
50
49
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
42
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
35
35
34
33
32
32

Qualified
Qualified



Open:

Pl ace
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22082
22014
22088
22076
22063
22130
22134
22081
22030
22104
22056
22123
22142
22106
22137
22132
22041
22111
22159

33 secs
Ar mband

16019
16043
16003
16009
16017
16012
16010
16032
16025
16049
16040
16023
16024
16046
16038
16031
16048
16033
16030
16013
16006
16011
16047
16004
16001
16022

Flirt

Si mer
Tom Jones
Zi ppity
Kel sey
Shap
Mol |y
Ruby

Vi xen
Hol |'y
Strider
Rhys
Choc
Speed
Easy
Dani ca
Peak
Toby

M ck

Gam 16 secs
Nane

Denon
Smitten
Jake
Austin
Expor t
Sal sa
Scout
Ti na

Si esta
Kaboo
Meg
Spooner
Dasher
Logan
M ckl e
FIyR
Scud
Beau
Rush
Breeze
Tess
Schi sm
Pi xe
Jenna
Rocky
D vot

45.
45.
39.
41.
43.
44,

41.
54.

47.
45.
42.
45.
63.
47.

Ab
Ab
Ab

Ti

43.
45.
46.
41.
42.
43.
42.
42.
43.
42.
45.
43.
42.
44,
41.
44,
44,
44,
37.
43.
46.
39.
44,
43.
43.
50.

72
58
22
72
57
56
. 38
61
70
. 57
94
44
25
10
99
42
sent
sent
sent

Cut of f:

nme

04
97
43
55
71
72
48
62
67
68
95
61
60
32
19
58
28
64
68
41
10
83
68
52
46
43

0 4
0 4
0 4
1 0
0 3
0 4
0 3
0 3
0 4
0 3
0 3
0 3
1 2
0 2
0 1
0 1
50. 43 pts
7Pt 5Pt
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ANWWONPAAOWANNMNPAAENMNDAEMMMMMAOMEEPANWEAEALAED

P NNNPFPNNNPWWOWNMNNMNEDNMNNDDN

16 inch Judge

3Pt

NFPNPFPOMNMMUOORFRPR WO WPMOOIOUIOIWOAOOWODNO®

Woagwhroooolh~,bh,woou oo

1Pt

O oOOOOUGIOONOOOO PO A~ ONOPM~ADMDMOO-N

OO OO0 O0O0OO0DO0OOO0OO0OUTo oo

Gambl e

15
25
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

5
15
15
15

0
15
15
15
15
15
15

0

32
31
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
27
26
25
23
21
16
11

TimVerrel |i

Scor e

60
60
58
57
57
57
56
56
56
55
55
54
52
52
51
50
49
49
48
47
47
45
41
40
39
32

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



16016 Pet e
16015 Taser

No Ti me 0 4 2 5 0 31
Absent

Open: 36 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff: 47.88 pts 12 inch Judge: Tim Verrell

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 12012 Zip 47.11 0 5 4 5 15 57 Qualifi
2 12010 Radar 45, 81 0 4 5 6 15 56 Qualifi
3 12005 Reese 46. 35 2 3 2 6 15 56 Qualifi
4 12011 G ordo 45. 09 0 3 6 7 15 55 Qualifi
5 12013 Spring 45. 29 2 2 3 7 15 55 Qualifi
6 12023 Mol |y 48. 85 0 4 5 5 15 55 Qualifi
7 12026 Wnnie 44, 97 1 4 6 4 5 54 Qualifi
8 12025 Aggi e 47. 44 0 4 5 4 15 54 Qualifi
9 12004 Munchi e 46. 63 0 3 6 5 15 53 Qualifi
10 12016 lg 49. 00 0 4 4 5 15 52 Qualifi
12017 Qivia 50. 84 0 3 2 5 15 41
12006 Jack 50. 76 0 2 3 6 15 40
12015 Duf fy 49. 68 0 2 3 4 15 38
12002  April 54. 96 0 3 6 5 0 38
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 197
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 77
Percent Qualified: 39.1%

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Qualifier Cutoff: 36.68
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 12011 G ordo
2 12005 Reese
3 12004 Munchi e
4 12016 g
5 12023 Mol |'y
6 12017 divia
12002 Apri
12006 Jack
12025 Aggi e
12015 Duf fy
12013 Spring
12012 Zip
12010 Radar
12026 W nni e
Qualifier Cutoff: 29.21
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16030 Rush
2 16048 Scud
3 16019 Denon
4 16038 M ckl e
5 16017 Export
6 16043 Smitten
7 16012 Sal sa
8 16004 Jenna
9 16009 Austin
16040 Meg
16046 Logan
16006 Tess
16032 Ti na
16033 Beau
16001 Rocky
16025 Si esta
16010 Scout
16013 Breeze
16011 Schi sm
16003 Jake
16016 Pet e
16022 Di vot

Friday, June 12, 2009

Team Jumpers

12 inch Judge:
Ti me

30.
31.
33.
35.
36.
41.
44.
53.
51.
56.

No

34.

No
No

16

08
64
97
53
62
22
86
22
52
02
Ti nme
60
Ti nme
Ti nme

i nch

Ti me

24.
25.
26.
27.
27.
25.
30.
31.
31.
32.
32.
35.
37.
37.
37.
37.
26.

42.

22.

07
71
44
09
96
76
82
45
97
15
98
64
18
91
84
78
85
Ti nme
Ti nme
42
Ti nme

TFl ts

Judge:

TFl ts

Tim Verrell

Tim Verrell
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Scor e

30.
31.
33.
35.
36.
41.
44.
53.
53.
58.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

08
64
97
53
62
22
86
22
52

3 3 3

Scor e

24.
25.
26.
27.
27.
30.
30.
31.
31.
32.
32.
35.
37.
37.
39.
42.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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ed
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ed
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ed
ed



Qual i fi

Pl ace
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16023 Spooner
16024 Dasher
16047 Pi xe
16049 Kaboo
16031 FIyR
16015 Taser

er Cutoff: 28.38

Ar mband Nane

22037
22046
22169
22073
22146
22043
22032
22153
22100
22144
22130
22126
22067
22010
22026
22011
22089
22128
22092
22005
22018
22158
22004
22019
22141
22124
22056
22166
22140
22028
22061
22116
22015
22036
22083
22099
22081
22039
22108

Dilly
Ti ng

Ki ba
Zachary
Smart As
Super
Mol |'y
M ckey
Rut hl ess
Ganite
Shap

Ty

Isis
Opal
Stellar
Moxi e
Apri
Rowdy
Jester
Soni ¢
Envy
E-Z
Dazzl e
Ty

Rukh
Wonder
Strider
Cassi e
Dazzl e
Pi | ot
Regan
Mr
Jester
W sp
Pebbl es
Ski d
Ruby

D va
Zest

28.
26.
42,
31.
No Ti e
Absent

22 inch Judge:

94
89
93
93

Ti me

24.
24.
25.
25.
25.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
24.
25.
30.
30.
30.
25.
30.
30.
31.
26.
31.
31.
31.
32.
30.
30.
27.
33.
28.

46
47
11
68
95
11
35
65
94
99
04
12
16
43
45
45
48
60
63
84
68
09
09
37
39
88
94
97
04
24
31
39
94
04
09
88
92
24
58

O O OO

Tim Verrell
R
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Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

24.
24.
25.
25.
25.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
29.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.

46
47
11
68
95
11
35
65
94
99
04
12
16
43
45
45
48
60
63
84
68
09
09
37
39
88
94
97
04
24
31
39
94
04
09
88
92
24
58

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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Qual i fi
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22134
22024
22084
22025
22050
22068
22044
22080
22113
22142
22035
22038
22122
22123
22104
22007
22074
22003
22062
22090
22002
22006
22013
22012
22014
22022
22020
22147
22048
22063
22017
22088
22030
22033
22095
22042
22101
22052
22106
22127
22058
22129
22059
22131
22137
22064
22132
22065
22066
22155
22070
22168

Mol |'y
BAM
WIllin'
Roni n
Ranger
Portia
Zip

Bur gee
Sizzl e
Choc
Sassy
d ash
G ddy Up!
Rhys
Hol |'y
MIlle
Seeker
Qi z

H jinks
Zell a
Shi ne
St at

Li ndy
Dr ana
Si mrer
Bean
Enna

Pi per
Casey
Kel sey
Chno
Tom Jones
Vi xen
Chance
Sky

Ki Ki
Rory
Shi ner
Speed
Zaney
Sage
Ruby
Ki x

Fi nesse
Easy
Rhi annon
Dani ca
Keegan
Jock
Chant ey
VooDoo!
Qui xanna
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35.
36.
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39.
40.
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43.
43.
47.
50.
55.
Eli
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Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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Eli
Eli
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Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333333333333333333333333333S3



Qual i fi

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P

22171 Fabl e
22009 Royce
22040 Br het t
22076 Zi ppity
22082 Flirt
22075 Silver
22087 Bekah
22118 Jus
22136 El f
22138 Jack
22151 Anni e
22154 Booker T
22156 Meg
22161 Pi ka
22162 Br acey
22041 Peak
22111 Toby
22159 M ck

er Cutoff: 29.60

Ar mband Nane

26064
26025
26046
26017
26060
26052
26023
26029
26009
26003
26059
26057
26036
26038
26063
26066
26054
26055
26042
26033
26005
26004
26047
26040
26021
26026
26020

Kestre
Drifter
Seri
Xtrene
Jive

F5 Tornado

Reveille
Rapt ur e
Phoeni x
Pl ayer
Sol ar
Topaze
War
Edge
Dandy
Furl ey
Quest
Kip
Lochl an
Di esel
W zard
Ri ver
Bri sk!
Gusto
Token
Tw X

Ci sco

£§6665665666665638R
=

Sddddcdadcadaada

26 inch
Ti me

25.61
25.72
25. 89
25.90
26. 14
26. 26
26.74
27.13
27.27
27.43
27.44
28. 43
24.12
29. 22
29. 93
25. 66
28. 86
28. 96
29. 00
32.55
27.94
28. 37
32.37
25.71
36. 22
37.74
43.78

Judge:
TFI ts

Tim Verrell
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Eli
Eli
Eli
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Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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Scor e

25.61
25.72
25.89
25.90
26. 14
26. 26
26.74
27.13
27.27
27.43
27.44
28.43
29.12
29. 22
29.93
30. 66
30. 86
30. 96
31. 00
32.55
32.94
33.37
34. 37
35.71
40. 22
47.74
50. 78

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



26061 Flo Jo 43. 68 2 1 0 0 52. 68
26053 Stuie 45. 44 1 2 0 0 57. 44
26018 Mar ea 55.91 1 2 0 0 67.91
26002 Fl ash 37.85 1 1 0 1 Elim
26006 Gauge No Ti e 1 0 0 1 Elim
26030 Renny No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26014 Abr a No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26007 Ri sk 29.94 1 0 0 1 Elim
26015 Freddi e No Ti e 0 1 0 1 Elim
26011 Kraze No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26016 Shane No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26010 Yankee 26. 47 0 0 0 1 Elim
26027 Siegfried No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26032 Ri o No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26024 Vi p 25.78 0 0 0 1 Elim
26028 728 No Ti e 0 2 0 1 Elim
26035 Stitch No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26031 Eli ot No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26037 Zippity No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26051 Soda 37.90 0 0 0 1 Elim
26062 Stri ke No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26067 Hai | ey No Ti e 1 0 0 1 Elim
26043 Fl ane 36. 69 0 1 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 197
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 44
Percent Qualified: 22.3%



Saturday, June 13, 2009

Team Relay

Al Judge: Tim Verrell

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Scor e
P. S. 98. 57 0 1 0 0 0 103. 57
Ex-pecting to Breez 74.40 0 0 0 1 0 224. 40
Annie and Ml ly are 62.53 0 1 0 1 0 217.53
Tri'n Fur Blue 84.57 0 1 0 1 0 239.57
And BRACEY?7?? 75. 07 1 0 0 1 0 227. 07
Bor der Babes 62. 80 1 0 0 2 0 364. 80
DAM Vi r gi ns 0 0 0 3 0 450. 00
Drive It Like You S 57.37 0 0 0 1 0 207. 37
Ewe Kid N M 72.33 0 2 0 1 0 232. 33
Grls Kick Butt 71.61 0 2 0 0 0 81.61
Ski d- Ki cking Jocks 67.83 1 0 0 1 0 219. 83
We Herd Ewe 68. 29 0 2 0 1 0 228. 29

7 Al nost Never 71. 43 2 0 0 0 0 75. 43
Burn Notice 88. 36 2 1 0 0 0 97. 36
Jester's Kraze-y Hi 85.82 0 0 0 0 0 85. 82

8 Kestral is Rowdy & 72.37 0 1 0 0 0 77.37
Looney Tunes 67.09 0 0 0 3 0 450. 00
Mucho Suave 53. 26 1 0 0 0 1 255. 26
Snap Deci sion 77.94 0 0 0 1 0 227.94
The Brat Pack 97.14 1 1 0 1 0 254. 14
Three' s Conpany 76. 90 0 0 0 1 0 226. 90
Piloting with Zip n 75.84 1 2 0 0 0 87. 84
Super Badd 75. 68 2 1 0 0 0 84. 68
Two Dots and a Dash 88. 38 3 0 0 0 0 94. 38
Dasher and G ordo g 87.67 0 2 0 1 0 247. 67
Bl asti ng Hot Am gos 85.83 3 0 0 0 0 91. 83
The Flyin' J's 82.74 0 1 0 0 0 87.74
Runs Wth Scissors 96.37 0 0 0 3 0 450. 00
Shelties Rule, Bord 97.45 0 0 0 2 0 397. 45
EZPass 106. 85 2 2 0 1 0 270. 85
Smoot hin* Qut the K 83.60 2 0 0 0 0 87. 60
Ty Tris & Tris 87.79 0 0 0 2 0 387.79
Its All About The D 88.69 1 2 0 0 0 100. 69
Qui ck Draw 71. 05 2 0 0 1 1 425. 05

1 Recal i br at ed 65. 59 0 0 0 0 0 65. 59
Run in What Directi 74.26 0 1 0 0 0 79. 26

9 Super Sonic Xtrenme 73.51 2 0 0 0 0 77.51
Teetering On The Ed 90. 37 2 1 0 1 0 249, 37
Choc Furley Kip 80. 65 0 0 0 1 0 230. 65

6 Conr ades of War 73.29 0 0 0 0 0 73.29
Dogs of War 72. 46 0 2 0 0 0 82. 46
Gol d Bordered 115. 35 1 1 0 2 0 422. 35
Meg' s Texas Edge 77.12 2 0 0 0 0 81.12



2 Cocka Poodl e Poo 62. 08
BAM Those Corgi Twi 76.14
Austin Ronin Tina 87.10
Border Collie Rats 95.72
Arnmed & Dangerous 77.76
Bl ack & Wiite & Red 79.85
One Shortie & Two L 80.29
Bl ack & Bl ue Shiner 81.60
Si mrer and Da Boys 99. 34
Strawberry Bl ondes 88.03

3 wal k the Wal k, Bark 68. 44
Chi ck Flick 96. 28
Cl ash Crashes the J 85. 85
H gh Cctane 83. 65
Twi x Strikes Qut Th 86. 76
BMW 87.32
Bhrett Stuie River 84.21
Short One Tail 70. 43
2777 Scratch Team  Absent
Sharp Dressed Men 88. 92
Mc' Scout s Denpbn 67.97
The El eventh Hour 58. 66

4 KEEGAN! 67.50

5 Run in the Right D 70.53

Total Nunber of Teanms Show ng: 66
Tot al Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunmber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O
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67.08
81.14
106. 10
397.72
231.76
379. 85
85. 29
236. 60
401. 34
252. 03
68. 44
403. 28
92. 85
83. 65
91.76
101. 32
239.21
225. 43

90. 92
219. 97
358. 66
72.50
72.53



Versatility Overall

St andi ngs

Versatility Team Report

USDAA Tri al

6/ 12/ 2009

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 Poprocks (Team #15)
Jasper 54. 00 27.50 54. 00 37.93 U122020 J. Hutchi son
Fizz 53.00 30.11 51. 00 35. 06 U119051 M Barry
Sub- Tot al s 107.00 57.61 105.00 72.99  48.33
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 133.75 142.39 157.50 187.01 251.67 872.32
2 Crank It Up (Team #08)
Spl ash 58. 00 29. 74 29. 00 36. 24 Ul117512 J. Bauchnoyer
Quess 52.00 28.19 54. 00 36. 77 U117511 J. Crank
Sub- Tot al s 110.00 57.93 83.00 73.01  48. 38
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 137.50 142.07 124.50 186.99 251.62 842.68
3 W Were Franed! (Team #24)
Dash 48.00 36.63 54.00 45.08 U501411 C. Hornor
Kestr el 59.00 32.81 28. 00 58. 80 U128506 C. Bates
Sub- Tot al s 107. 00 69.44 82.00 103.88 53. 86
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 133.75 130.56 123.00 156.12 246.14 789.57
4 Pirate Grlies (Team #14)
Sera 43.00 43.23 41.00 46.80 U108368 C. Cani zaro
Fi ona 51. 00 34.75 45. 00 39. 30 U119063 J. Weissberg
Sub- Tot al s 94. 00 77.98 86.00 86. 10 56. 38
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 117.50 122.02 129.00 173.90 243.62 786.04
5 Blink Sketcher (Team #04)
Bl i nk 47. 00 26.73 49.00 41.89 U505708 J. Nys
Sket cher 42.00 30.19 22.00 39.93 U509912 M Caron
Sub- Tot al s 89.00 56.92 71. 00 81. 82 54.18
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 111.25 143.08 106.50 178.18 245.82 784.83
6 Loud and Proud (Team #11)
Mor gan 56. 00 29. 48 56. 00 38. 13 U113842 D. Brown
Hannah 51.00 E 35.00 37.62 U126800 L. Roberts
Sub- Tot al s 107.00 129.48 91. 00 75.75 51. 90
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 133.75 70.52 136.50 184.25 248.10 773.12
7 Cali Wiskey (Team #07)
Cal i 56. 00 E 32.00 40.39 U121591 S. Kraus
Whi skey 57.00 32.51 54. 00 42. 25 Ul119444 K. Brauneck
Sub- Tot al s 113.00 132.51 86. 00 82.64 50.65
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 141. 25 67.49 129.00 177.36 249.35 764.45
8 Sweet Tal k (Team #18)
Hobbi e 48. 00 26. 54 23.00 41.84 U501741 L. Mtchell
Gabby 47.00 42.96 47.00 58. 73 U500906 R. Denni son
Sub- Tot al s 95. 00 69. 50 70.00 100.57 52.84
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 118.75 130.50 105.00 159.43 247.16 760.84

©

Bar ki ng Spyders (Team #02)
-1-



Spyder 55. 00 28. 48 11. 00
Houst on 45. 00 36. 94 41. 00
Sub- Tot al s 100. 00 65. 42 52.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 125.00 134.58 78. 00
10 PB& (Team #13)

Zeke 31.00 30.14 46.00
Skye 29.00 38.04 6. 00
Sub- Tot al s 60. 00 68. 18 52.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 75.00 131.82 78. 00

11 B and T Express (Team #01)
Teco 50. 00 E 21.00
Br uni 45.00 38.54 36.00
Sub- Tot al s 95.00 138.54 57.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 118. 75 61.46  85.50
12 Portrait of Dory'n Grace (Team #16)
Dory 35.00 37.88 38.00
G ace 48.00 44.30 39.00
Sub- Tot al s 83.00 82.18 77.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 103.75 117.82 115.50

Summary Report (cont.)

kkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F

13 Big Dog Little Dog (Team #03)

Ella 41. 00 E
Nerno 34.00 36.09
Sub- Tot al s 75.00 136.09
1.25 200
Tot al 93.75 63.91

14 Blue Oeo Cult (Team #05)

O eo 53. 00 E
Crystal Blue 30.00 33.84
Sub- Tot al s 83.00 133.84
1.25 200
Tot al 103. 75 66. 16
15 Lacey Re-bounds (Team #10)
Lacey 58. 00 29. 99

Rebound 50. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 108.00 129.99
1.25 200
Tot al 135. 00 70.01

16 Bolivia (Team #06)

Bob 49.00 33.98
Aivia 56.00  39.47
Sub- Tot al s 105. 00 73.45
1.25 200
Tot al 131.25 126.55
17 The Cooper Union (Team #22)
Max 48.00  34.87
Cooper 51. 00 36. 68
Sub- Tot al s 99. 00 71.55

14.
41.
55.

82.
21.
54.
75.
112.
54.
40.
94.
141.
53.
59.
88.
41.

53.
94.

00
00
00

.50

50

00
00
00

.50

50

00
00
00

.50

00

.00

00
00

.50

50

00
00
00

41. 41
50. 38
91.79

260
168. 21

42. 94
39. 42
82. 36

260
177. 64

36. 94
48. 10
85. 04

260
174. 96

55.71
E
185. 71

260
74. 29

(626. 14

44. 33
73. 65
117.98

260
142.02

53.92

183.92
260
76. 08

38. 82
61. 88
100. 70

260
159. 30

65. 01
44.78
109. 79

260
150. 21

46. 23
176. 23
-2-

53. 27
300
246.73

67.21
300
232.79

54.51
300
245. 49

71. 26
300
228. 74

or BETTER) kkhkhkhkhkhkdhkhhkhkdhkhhkkdxkr*k

69. 46
300
230. 54

54.01
300
245. 99

206. 16
300
93. 84

210. 76
300
89. 24

212.09

752.52

695. 25

686. 16

640. 10

612. 72

604. 48

599. 15

585. 75

U109393
U104670

Us506255
us04822

Us00751
Us00537

U104620
Ul24419

Us09207
Us506253

Us00503
Us02397

Ul16414
Ul26243

Us00152
Us501398

Ul17346
Ul14432

o

Cer hard
Wl | s

Bonsi gnore
Car done

| annel | i
Shi nogl e

Wl | s
Muel | er

Lou
Lou

Datt oma
Schaef f er

St ocum
Skl enar

Farrance
Cl osson

Duchan
Wir st



1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 123.75 128.45 141.00
18 No Mercy for Wnter Blues (Team #12)
Yuki 45. 00 E 13. 00
Cloud 9 42. 00 E 36. 00
Sub- Tot al s 87.00 200.00 49.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 108. 75 0. 00 73.50
19 The Bold & The Beautiful (Team #21)
vy 28.00 E 6. 00
Presto 54. 00 26. 69 22.00
Sub- Tot al s 82.00 126.69 28. 00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 102. 50 73.31 42.00
20 The Tall and Short of It (Team #23)
Dor i 18.00 51.85 11. 00
Nash 47. 00 E 53. 00
Sub- Tot al s 65.00 151.85 64. 00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 81.25 48.15 96. 00
21 Predictably Unpredictable (Team #17)
Pi xel 32.00 35.20 44.00
W en 27.00 25.92 43. 00
Sub- Tot al s 59. 00 61. 12 87.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 73.75 138.88 130.50
22 Team Matrix (Team #19)
Neo 21.00 E 30. 00
Tokal a 19. 00 E 21. 00
Sub- Tot al s 40. 00 200.00 51. 00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 50. 00 0. 00 76. 50
23 Kristy Krenes at Alice's Restaurant
Arlo 50. 00 E 22.00
Kristy 38.00 53.07 19. 00
Sub- Tot al s 88.00 153.07 41. 00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 110.00  46.93 61. 50
24 Yorktown Retrievers (Team #25)
Sai | or 22.00 E 11. 00
Kl oi e 33.00 62. 66 0. 00
Sub- Tot al s 55.00 162.66 11. 00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 68. 75 37.34 16. 50
25 Teetering on the Edge (Team #20)
Ally 51.00 E 36. 00
Legend Abs Abs Abs
Sub- Tot al s 51.00 200.00 36.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 63. 75 0. 00 54. 00
Overall Top Individua

Summary Report (cont.)

260 300
83.77 87.91
45.78

E

175.78 46. 40

260 300
84.22 253.60
51.62
43. 40
95.02 208.24

260 300

164. 98 91.76
46. 78
62. 61
109.39 227.39
260 300
150. 61 72.61
55.16
E
185.16 300. 00
260 300

74.84 0. 00

60. 84
E
190.84 86.01
260 300
69.16 213.99
(Team #09)
74.94
E
204.94 215.08
260 300
55. 06 84.92
98. 42
E
228.42 214.11
260 300
31.58 85. 89
35.74
Abs
165. 74 300. 00
260 300

94. 26 0. 00
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448.
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240.

212.

88

07

55
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Us01731
Ul23444

U120529
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U125537

Us00649
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Us06135
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316.
280.
150.

314.
293.
256.
190.

313.
311.
290.
289.

307.
307.
295.
264.

39
02
56

69
63
12
62

07
04
34
29

58
49
25
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Mbr gan
Spl ash
Arlo

Lacey
Bl i nk
Hobbi e
Rebound

Jasper
Guess
Cooper
Dash

Fizz
Whi skey
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Zeke

Br own
Bauchnoyer
Si gnman

St ocum
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M tchel |
Skl enar

Hut chi son
Crank

Wir st

Hor nor
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Br auneck
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Bonsi gnore

Summary Report (cont.)



Friday, June 12, 2009
Perf. Versatility Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.95 16 inch Judge: Scott Chanberlain

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 P16016 Ally 35.74 0 0 0 0 35.74 Qualified
2 P16021 CQuess 36. 77 0 0 0 0 36.77 Qualified
3 P16050 Teco 36. 94 0 0 0 0 36.94 Qualified
4 P16039 Jasper 37.93 0 0 0 0 37.93 Qualified
5 P16024 Fi ona 39. 30 0 0 0 0 39.30 CQualified
6 P16048 Sket cher 34. 93 0 1 0 0 39.93 Qualified
7 P16028 Spyder 36.41 0 1 0 0 41.41 CQualified
P16025 Dash 40. 08 0 1 0 0 45, 08
P16036 Cooper 41. 23 0 1 0 0 46. 23
P16040 Sera 46. 80 0 0 0 0 46. 80
P16046 |vy 39. 62 1 2 0 0 51. 62
P16006 Oreo 38.92 0 3 0 0 53. 92
P16002 Pi xel 46. 16 2 1 0 0 55. 16
P16037 Dory 53.71 1 0 0 0 55.71
P16005 Neo 60. 84 0 0 0 0 60. 84
P16027 Neno 66. 65 1 1 0 0 73. 65
P16001 Tokal a No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16009 G ace No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16014 doud 9 No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16030 Wen No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16029 Crystal Blu No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16041 WMax No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16015 Legend Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 42.97 22 inch Judge: Scott Chanberl ain
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 P22007 Fizz 35. 06 0 0 0 0 35.06 Qualified
2 P22004 Hannah 37.62 0 0 0 0 37.62 Qualified
3 P22005 Skye 39.42 0 0 0 0 39.42 Qualified
4 P22041 Cali 35. 39 0 1 0 0 40.39 Qalified
5 P22042 VWi skey 42. 25 0 0 0 0 42.25 Qualified
6 P22046 Zeke 35.94 1 1 0 0 42.94 Qalified
P22033 Presto 38. 40 0 1 0 0 43. 40
P22022 divia 34.78 0 2 0 0 44,78
P22024  Yuki 35.78 0 2 0 0 45. 78
P22013 Bruni 43. 10 0 1 0 0 48. 10
P22040 Houston 50. 38 0 0 0 0 50. 38
P22027 Gabby 48. 73 0 2 0 0 58. 73
P22030 Kestrel 43. 80 0 3 0 0 58. 80



Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

P22016
P22028
P22010
P22012
P22045
P22006

er Cutoff:

Nash
Bob
Sai | or
Kl oi e
Kristy
MIo

43. 38

Ar mband Nane

PO8006
PO8007
PO8005

er Cutoff:

Spl ash
Mor gan
Arlo

43. 38

Ar mband Nane

P12004
P12029
P12009
P12003
P12012
P12011

Lacey
Hobbi e
Bl i nk
Ella
Dor i
Rebound

45. 61
50. 01
86. 42
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

8 inch
Ti me

36. 24
38.13
52.94

12 inch
Ti me

38. 82
39. 84
36. 89
44. 33
46. 78
56. 88

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 49
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber
Percent Qualified:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers: 18
36.

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

7%

Scott Chanberl ain

Scott Chanberl ain
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R
0

0
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0
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62. 61
65. 01
98. 42
Elim
Elim

Scor e

36. 24
38.13
74.94

Qualified
Qualified

Scor e

38. 82
41. 84
41. 89
44, 33
46. 78
61. 88

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

57 secs
Ar mband

P12004
P12009
P12011
P12029
P12003
P12012

62 secs
Ar mband

PO8007
PO8006
PO8005

52 secs
Ar mband

P22042
pP22022
P22016
P22007
P22027
P22046
P22040
P22013
P22004
P22041
P22030
P22033
P22045
P22024
P22010
P22005
P22028
P22012
P22006

QCut of f:

Name

Lacey
Bl i nk
Rebound
Hobbi e
Ella
Dor i

Cut of f:

Name

Mor gan
Spl ash
Arlo

QCut of f:

Name

Wi skey
Aivia
Nash
Fizz
Gabby
Zeke
Houst on
Br uni
Hannah
Cali
Kestre
Presto
Kristy
Yuki
Sai | or
Skye
Bob

Kl oi e
MIlo

45.05 pts 12 inch

Ti me

54.
42.
65.
47.
41.
25.

45.05 pts

82
50
63
37
51
03

Ti me

56.
36.
58.

45. 33 pts 22 inch

26
85
21

Ti me

52.
47.
53.
52.
55.
49.
57.
50.
37.
36.
31.
40.
38.
29.
38.
27.
99.

43
24
48
52
16
40
25
81
90
17
51
70
23
41
04
82
01

9.59

Absent

Friday, June 12, 2009

Perf. Versatility Snooker

RC1

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+5
1+4

8 inch

RC1

1+7
1+4
1+4

RC1

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+5

RC3

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+0

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+6
1+6

RC3

1+5
1+6
1+6

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+0
1+0

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+0

Scott Chanberl ai n

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
142
1+6

Scott Chanberl ai n

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+6
1+7
1+0

Scott Chanberl ai n

27

NN

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
142
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7

27
27
27
27
20
20
20

©
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Scor e

54
49
40
23
14
11

Scor e

56
29
22

Scor e

54
53
53
51
47
46
41
36
35
32
28
22
19
13
11

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

52 secs

Cut of f:

Ar mband Nane

P16039
P16021
P16025
P16029
P16036
P16024
P16002
P16030
P16040
P16027
P16041
P16009
P16037
P16014
P16016
P16005
P16048
P16006
P16050
P16001
P16028
P16046
P16015

Jasper
Guess
Dash
Crystal Blu
Cooper
Fi ona
Pi xe

W en
Sera
Neno
Max

G ace
Dory
Cloud 9
Aly
Neo
Sket cher
Oreo
Teco
Tokal a
Spyder
vy
Legend

45.90 pts 16 inch

Ti me

46.
49,
51.
52.
52.
50.
60.
61.
55.
57.
59.
57.
55.
40.
41.
57.
41.
34.
37.
49,
17.
28.
Absent

80
54
72
95
17
17
93
10
58
79
96
80
74
66
46
03
01
05
72
41
54
38

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

RC1

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

49

14
28. 6%

Judge:

RC2

1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+0

RC3

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6

Scott Chanberl ai n

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+6
1+7
142
142
1+7
1+6

1+7
1+7
142
142

1+0
142

27
27
27
27
27
27
14

OO OONOWWOVWVWO

Scor e

54
54
54
54
53
45
44
43
41
41
41
39
38
36
36
30
22
21
21
21
11

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Friday, June 12, 2009
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Open: 36 secs Gam 18 secs Qutoff: 48.73 pts 8 inch Judge: Tim Verrell

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gambl e Scor e

1 P08006 Spl ash 47.29 0 4 6 5 15 58 Qualifi
2 P08007 Nbrgan 45. 39 2 2 3 8 15 56 Qualifi
3 PO8005 Arlo 47. 20 0 2 6 7 15 50 Qualifi

Open: 33 secs Gam 16 secs QCutoff: 48.73 pts 12 inch Judge: Tim Verrell

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 P12004 Lacey 41. 33 1 4 4 4 15 58 Qualifi
2 P12011 Rebound 45. 63 0 2 6 7 15 50 Qualifi
3 P12029 Hobbie 42.55 1 3 2 5 15 48
4 P12009 Bli nk 45. 16 1 3 1 7 15 47
P12003 Ela 45. 42 1 2 2 3 15 41
P12012 Dori 53. 02 0 2 2 2 0 18
Open: 30 secs Gam 14 secs QCutoff: 45.90 pts 16 inch Judge: Tim Verrell
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 P16028 Spyder 38. 63 2 3 2 5 15 55 Qualifi
2 P16039 Jasper 39.01 0 4 4 7 15 54 Qualifi
3 P16006 O eo 39. 99 1 3 4 4 15 53 Qualifi
4 P16021 CGuess 41. 47 0 4 4 5 15 52 Qualifi
5 P16016 Ally 38.94 0 3 6 3 15 51 Qualifi
6 P16024 Fiona 39. 46 0 5 2 5 15 51 Qualifi
7 P16036 Cooper 39. 66 0 4 4 4 15 51 Qualifi
8 P16050 Teco 41. 56 1 2 4 6 15 50 Qualifi
9 P16025 Dash 41. 23 2 1 3 5 15 48 Qualifi
10 P16009 G ace 41. 38 0 4 3 4 15 48 Qualifi
11 P16041 Max 42. 45 1 2 4 4 15 48 Qualifi
P16040 Sera 39. 69 1 2 2 5 15 43
P16048 Sket cher 40. 26 0 3 1 9 15 42
P16014 doud 9 52.00 0 6 2 6 0 42
P16037 Dory 40. 66 2 0 0 6 15 35
P16027 Neno 43. 81 1 0 2 6 15 34
P16002 Pi xel 47.71 0 4 2 6 0 32
P16029 Crystal Blu 39.59 2 1 1 3 5 30
P16046 |vy 40. 03 1 2 2 5 0 28
P16030 Wen 46. 57 1 3 0 5 0 27

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



P16005 Neo 44. 41 0 3
P16001 Tokal a 37.91 0 2 0 4
P16015 Legend Absent

[EEN
w
o

21
5 19

Open: 30 secs Gam 14 secs QCutoff: 48.73 pts 22 inch Judge: Tim Verrell

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 P22030 Kestrel 40.71 1 3 6 4 15 59 Qualifi
2 P22042 VWi skey 39. 60 0 4 6 4 15 57 Qualifi
3 P22022 divia 39. 30 0 5 4 4 15 56 Qualifi
4 P22041 Cali 41. 35 0 5 4 4 15 56 Qualifi
5 P22033 Presto 41. 66 0 4 5 4 15 54 Qualifi
6 P22007 Fizz 38. 25 1 3 4 4 15 53 Qualifi
7 P22004 Hannah 39. 40 1 3 3 5 15 51 Qualifi
8 P22028 Bob 40. 67 0 4 3 5 15 49 Qualifi
P22027 Gabby 39. 99 1 3 2 4 15 47
P22016 Nash 43. 37 0 4 2 6 15 47
P22024  Yuki 35. 20 1 2 5 8 5 45
P22040 Houst on 37.57 2 1 2 5 15 45
P22013 Bruni 41. 82 1 2 3 4 15 45
P22045 Kristy 42.55 0 2 3 4 15 38
P22012 Kloie 42. 00 0 2 1 5 15 33
P22046 Zeke 47. 66 0 4 2 5 0 31
P22005 Skye 40.76 1 1 4 5 0 29
P22010 Sail or 50. 27 0 3 1 4 0 22
P22006 Ml o Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 49
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 24
Percent Qualified: 49.0%

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Qualifier

Pl ace

Qualifier

Pl ace

A WN PP

Qualifier

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

Ar mband

PO8007
PO8006
PO8005

Ar mband

P12029
P12009
P12004
P12012
P12003
P12011

Ar mband

P16030
P16039
P16021
P16028
P16048
P16029
P16024
P16041
P16002
P16027
P16025
P16036
P16037
P16040
P16009
P16001
P16050
P16005
P16006
P16014

Cut of f :

Cut of f :

Cut of f :

31.72
Nanme

Mor gan
Spl ash
Arlo

31.72
Name

Hobbi e
Bl i nk
Lacey
Dor i
Ella
Rebound

31. 28
Nane

W en
Jasper
Guess
Spyder
Sket cher
Crystal
Fi ona
Max

Pi xe
Neno
Dash
Cooper
Dory
Sera

G ace
Tokal a
Teco
Neo
Oreo
Cloud 9

8 inch
Ti me

29. 48
29. 74
No Ti ne

12 inch
Ti me

26. 54
26.73
29. 99
.85
Ti nme
Ti nme

85

16 i nch
Ti me

25.92
27.50
28.19
28. 48
28.19
33.84
34.75
34. 87
35.20
36. 09
34. 63
36. 68
37. 88
41. 23
30
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

233888

Friday, June 12, 2009

Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Tim Verrell

Tim Verrell

Tim Verrell
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Scor e

29. 48
29. 74
Elim

Scor e

26. 54
26.73
29. 99
51. 85
Elim
Elim

Scor e

25.92
27.50
28.19
28. 48
30.19
33.84
34.75
34. 87
35.20
36. 09
36. 63
36. 68
37. 88
43. 23
44, 30
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



P16016 Ally No Ti e
P16046 |vy No Ti e
P16015 Legend Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 33.32 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P22033 Presto 26. 69
2 P22007 Fi zz 28.11
3 P22046 Zeke 30.14
4 P22042 Wi skey 32.51
5 P22030 Kestrel 30.81
P22028 Bob 33.98
P22040 Houston 36. 94
P22005 Skye 36. 04
P22013 Bruni 38.54
pP22022 divia 29. 47
P22027 Gabby 35. 96
P22045 Kri sty 44. 07
P22012 Kl oie 55. 66
P22004 Hannah No Ti e
P22041 Cali 29.01
P22010 Sail or No Ti e
P22024  Yuki No Ti e
P22016 Nash No Ti e
P22006 Ml o Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 49
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 30.6%
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Tim Verrell
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Eli
Eli
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Scor e

26.
30.
30.
32.
32.
33.
36.
38.
38.
39.
42.
53.
62.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, June 13, 2009
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al Judge: Tim Verrell

Pl ace Team Nane Ti e R S F E D Score
Lacey Re-bounds 51.16 0 1 0 1 0 206. 16
Bl ue Oreo Cult 52.01 1 0 0 0 0 54.01
The Cooper Uni on 62. 09 0 0 0 1 0 212.09
B and T Express 54,51 0 0 0 0 0 54,51
1 No Mercy for Wnter 46.40 0 0 0 0 0 46. 40
The Bold & The Beau 58. 24 0 0 0 1 0 208. 24
Predi ctably Unpredi 59.81 0 0 0 2 0 300. 00
4 Cali Wi skey 50. 65 0 0 0 0 0 50. 65
Big Dog Little Dog 69.46 0 0 0 0 0 69. 46
Bl i nk Sket cher 49. 18 0 1 0 0 0 54,18
Kristy Krenes at Al 60.08 0 1 0 1 0 215.08
5 Loud and Proud 51.90 0 0 0 0 0 51.90
Pirate Grlies 56. 38 0 0 0 0 0 56. 38
Portrait of Dory'n 66.26 0 1 0 0 0 71. 26
Team Mat ri x 84.01 1 0 0 0 0 86. 01
Teetering on the Ed Absent
The Tall and Short 73.39 2 0 0 1 0 227. 39
Bar ki ng Spyders 53. 27 0 0 0 0 0 53. 27
Bol i vi a 58. 76 1 0 0 1 0 210. 76
PB&J 60. 21 1 1 0 0 0 67.21
Yorktown Retrievers 64.11 0 0 0 1 0 214. 11
Sweet Tal k 52. 84 0 0 0 0 0 52. 84
W Were Franed! 51. 86 1 0 0 0 0 53. 86
3 Crank It Up 48. 38 0 0 0 0 0 48. 38
2 Popr ocks 48. 33 0 0 0 0 0 48. 33

Total Nunber of Teanms Show ng: 24
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O
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